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QUALIFIERS
MIKE SMITH
GEORGE MEEHAN
RICH MCCOURT
RAY DIBENEDETTI
DAN PHILLIPS
DAN BRADLEY
KEN LILLY
MATT KALBACH
PETE FAZZARO
TONY COMPITELLO
PAT DUFFY
ROB PANEQUE
MIKE BOLLARD
CHRIS REGAN
BYE

BYE

SCORES
68
73
73
73
75
79
79
80
81
81
85
85
88
91

9/28
1 MIKE SMITH
16 BYE
Tee Time
6:56 AM

8 MATT KALBACH

o PETE FAZZARO

4 RAY DIBENEDETTI

13 MIKE BOLLARD

Tee Time
7:12 AM

5  DAN PHILLIPS

"THE RED"

12 ROB PANEQUE

MATCH PLAY

10/4 10/5 10/5 10/4 9/28
GEORGE MEEHAN
Tee Time 6:56 AM Tee Time 6:56 AM BYE
MIKE SMITH GEORGE MEEHAN | Tee Time ”:
MATT KALBACH TONY COMPITELLO 04 AM
KEN LILLY
RICH TONY COMPITELLO
e Time MIKE SMITH CCOURT GEORGE MEEHAN |7ee Time
6:56 AM RAY DIBENEDETTI |*° gay RICH MCCOURT 7:04AM
DEBENEDETTT RICH MCCOURT
CHRIS REGAN
RAY DIBENEDETTI RICH MCCOURT | e Time
DAN PHILLIPS WINNER DAN BRADLEY 7:20 AM
RAY DEBENEDETTI DAN BRADLEY
PAT DUFFY
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